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 Subject 
 Code 

 Subject Name  Status  Exam 
 Mode 

 Previous Date  Revised Date  Time  Room No. 

 1000007  Intellectual 
 Property Rights 

 Regular (VI 
 Sem) & Ex 

 MCQ  19/04/2024  22/04/2024  01:00 
 PM-02:00 PM 

 115 

 116 

 DS1 

 3000001  Engineering 
 Physics 

 Ex (I/III 
 Sem) 

 MCQ  19/04/2024  22/04/2024  11:00 
 AM-12:30 PM 

 115 

 3000002  Engineering 
 Chemistry 

 Regular/Ex 
 (II Sem) 

 MCQ  19/04/2024  22/04/2024  04:00 
 PM-05:30 PM 

 115 


