

(Declared under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India) <u>NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade</u>

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Subject Code	Subject Name	Status	Exam Mode	Previous Date	Revised Date	Time	Room No.
1000007	Intellectual Property Rights	Regular (VI Sem) & Ex	MCQ	19/04/2024	22/04/2024	01:00 PM-02:00 PM	115
		,					116
							DS1
3000001	Engineering Physics	Ex (I/III Sem)	MCQ	19/04/2024	22/04/2024	11:00 AM-12:30 PM	115
3000002	Engineering Chemistry	Regular/Ex (II Sem)	MCQ	19/04/2024	22/04/2024	04:00 PM-05:30 PM	115